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Women / 5 / Jr C1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Bright704
Denton

9.750 9.800 9.8009.275 38.625
1 2 13 1 1 

1 

Clara Hong714
Sugarland

9.475 9.950 9.6759.425 38.525
7 1 6T 2 2 

2 

Madeline Bilyeu712
Reflex

9.575 9.550 9.6009.650 38.375
5 9 1 4T 3 

3 

Elle Wood703
Denton

9.325 9.650 9.5759.550 38.100
12 4 3 6 4 

4 

Kelsie Reed710
Olympia Hills

9.375 9.600 9.4509.575 38.000
9T 5T 2 11T 5 

5 

Sentavia McDaniel701
Beaumont

9.675 9.150 9.6509.425 37.900
2 15 6T 3 6 

6 

Emily Bowes708
National Elite

9.375 9.725 9.4259.150 37.675
9T 3 16 13 7 

7 

Anna Albrecht720
Zenith Elite

9.600 9.575 9.5008.925 37.600
3T 8 19 9T 8 

8 

Madison Hodes705
Eagle Gymn

9.250 9.225 9.6009.425 37.500
15 13 6T 4T 9T

9T

Addison Morse719
US Gold TX

9.600 9.100 9.4009.400 37.500
3T 16 10 14 9T

9T

Aubrey Miller715
TCC

9.175 9.425 9.4509.450 37.500
16 11 5 11T 9T

9T

Adeline Krauchunas709
Olympia

9.300 9.600 9.1259.425 37.450
13 5T 6T 15 12 

12 

Autumn Kniering707
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.450 9.1009.475 37.075
17 10 4 16T 13 

13 

Alexandra Waller713
Stars

9.550 8.750 9.5259.200 37.025
6 19 14T 7T 14 

14 

Chailyn Gillespie702
Dana's

9.450 8.650 9.5259.375 37.000
8 20 11T 7T 15 

15 

Lauren Brophy706
Flipnastics

8.400 9.600 9.5009.375 36.875
20 5T 11T 9T 16 

16 

Amiya Henderson711
Olympic Dreams TX

9.350 9.175 8.7009.075 36.300
11 14 17 20 17 

17 

Hailey Escajeda716
Texas Tumblers

8.800 9.050 9.1009.200 36.150
18 17 14T 16T 18 

18 

Micah Anne Castles717
Trevino's

8.700 9.300 9.0508.975 36.025
19 12 18 18 19 

19 

Tamia Tolbert718
U Of G

9.275 9.000 8.8508.650 35.775
14 18 20 19 20 

20 
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